Gilltig von 28.03.2024 bis 04.04.2024

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl-Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str.
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan

bis 5.4.24
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[ EV 11 Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl-Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str.

MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS oA ZREZHNARNZRN-ANN RN ZHN AN RN A RN 2] nZ M oARN "zl oA RN Z
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 16.19| 16.21| 16.28| 16.29| 16.35| 16.39| 16.41| 16.48| 16.49| 16.55| 16.59| 17.01| 17.09| 17.16| 17.19| 17.24| 17.29| 17.31| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 16.20| 16.22| 16.29| 16.30| 16.36| 16.40| 16.42| 16.49| 16.50| 16.56| 17.00| 17.02| 17.10| 17.17| 17.20| 17.25| 17.30| 17.32| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 16.20| 16.22| 16.29| 16.30| 16.36| 16.40| 16.42| 16.49| 16.50| 16.56| 17.00| 17.02| 17.10| 17.17| 17.20| 17.25| 17.30| 17.32| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20
Dresden GrundstraBe 16.21| 16.23| 16.30| 16.31| 16.37| 16.41| 16.43| 16.50| 16.51| 16.57| 17.01| 17.03| 17.11| 17.18| 17.21| 17.26| 17.31| 17.33| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 16.22| 16.24| 16.31| 16.32| 16.38| 16.42| 16.44| 16.51| 16.52| 16.58| 17.02| 17.04| 17.12| 17.19| 17.22| 17.27| 17.32| 17.34| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 16.23| 16.25| 16.32| 16.33| 16.39| 16.43| 16.45| 16.52| 16.53| 16.59| 17.03| 17.05| 17.13| 17.20| 17.23| 17.28| 17.33| 17.35| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 16.24| 16.26| 16.33| 16.34| 16.40| 16.44| 16.46| 16.53| 16.54| 17.00| 17.04| 17.06| 17.14| 17.21| 17.24| 17.29| 17.34| 17.36| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24
Dresden Plattleite 16.26| 16.28| 16.35| 16.36| 16.42| 16.46| 16.48| 16.55| 16.56| 17.02| 17.06| 17.08| 17.16| 17.23| 17.26| 17.31| 17.36| 17.38| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 16.28| 16.30| 16.37| 16.38| 16.44| 16.48| 16.50| 16.57| 16.58| 17.04| 17.08| 17.10| 17.18| 17.25| 17.28| 17.33| 17.38| 17.40| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28
Dresden Elbschldsser 16.30| 16.32| 16.39| 16.40| 16.46| 16.50| 16.52| 16.59| 17.00| 17.06| 17.10| 17.12| 17.20| 17.27| 17.30| 17.35| 17.40| 17.42| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 16.31| 16.33| 16.40| 16.41| 16.47| 16.51| 16.53| 17.00| 17.01| 17.07| 17.11| 17.13| 17.21| 17.28| 17.31| 17.36| 17.41| 17.43| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31
DresdenAnqulkaStraBe 16.32| 16.34| 16.41| 16.42| 16.48| 16.52| 16.54| 17.01| 17.02| 17.08| 17.12| 17.14| 17.22| 17.29| 17.32| 17.37| 17.42| 17.44| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 16.33| 16.35| 16.42| 16.43| 16.49| 16.53| 16.55| 17.02| 17.03| 17.09| 17.13| 17.15| 17.23| 17.30| 17.33| 17.38| 17.43| 17.45| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 16.34| 16.36| 16.43| 16.44| 16.50| 16.54| 16.56| 17.03| 17.04| 17.10| 17.14| 17.16| 17.24| 17.31| 17.34| 17.39| 17.44| 17.46| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 16.36| 16.38| 16.45| 16.46| 16.52| 16.56| 16.58| 17.05| 17.06| 17.12| 17.16| 17.18| 17.26| 17.33| 17.36| 17.41| 17.46| 17.48| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 16.38| 16.40| 16.47| 16.48| 16.54| 16.58| 17.00| 17.07| 17.08| 17.14| 17.18| 17.20| 17.28| 17.35| 17.38| 17.43| 17.48| 17.50| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.40| 16.42| 16.49| 16.50| 16.56| 17.00( 17.02| 17.09| 17.10| 17.16| 17.20| 17.22| 17.30| 17.37| 17.40| 17.45| 17.50| 17.52| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 16.42| 16.44| 16.51| 16.52| 16.58| 17.02| 17.04| 17.11| 17.12| 17.18| 17.22| 17.24| 17.32| 17.39| 17.42| 17.47| 17.52| 17.54| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 16.44| 16.46| 16.53| 16.54| 17.00| 17.04| 17.06| 17.13| 17.14| 17.20| 17.24| 17.26| 17.34| 17.41| 17.44| 17.49| 17.54| 17.56| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 16.47| 16.49| 16.56| 16.57| 17.03] 17.07| 17.09| 17.16| 17.17| 17.23| 17.27| 17.29| 17.37| 17.44| 17.47| 17.52| 17.57| 17.59| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47
MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS nU|
Fernsehturm 0.29
Fernsehturm 0.30
Pappritz Rochwitzer We 0.31
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.32
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.33
Dresden Hornweg 0.35
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.36
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 0.37
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 19.00| 19.08| 19.15| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 22.09| 22.22| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| |
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.01( 19.09| 19.16| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.10| 22.23| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.39
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.01| 19.09| 19.16| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 22.10| 22.23| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.40
Dresden GrundstraBe 18.31| 18.41] 18.51| 19.02| 19.10| 19.17| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.11| 22.24| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 0.41
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.03| 19.11| 19.18| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 22.12| 22.25| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.04| 19.12| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.13| 22.26| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.05| 19.13| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.14| 22.27| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44
Dresden Plattleite 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.07| 19.15| 19.22| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.15| 22.28| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.09| 19.17| 19.24| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.16| 22.29| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46
Dresden Elbschlosser 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.11| 19.19| 19.26| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.18| 22.31| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.12| 19.20| 19.27| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.19| 22.32| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49
Dresden AngelikastraBe 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.13| 19.21| 19.28| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57 12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.20| 22.33| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.14| 19.22| 19.29| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.21| 22.34| 22.51| 23.21| 23.51| 0.21| 0.51
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.15| 19.23| 19.30| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.22| 22.35| 22.52| 23.22| 23.52| 0.22| 0.52
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.17| 19.25| 19.32| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.24| 22.37| 22.54| 23.24| 23.54| 0.24| 0.54
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.19| 19.27| 19.34| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.25| 22.38| 22.55| 23.25| 23.55| 0.25| 0.55
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.21| 19.29| 19.36| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.27| 22.40| 22.57| 23.27| 23.57| 0.27| 0.57
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.23| 19.31| 19.38| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07 | 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.29| 22.42| 22.59| 23.29| 23.59| 0.29| 0.59
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.25| 19.33| 19.40| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.31| 22.44| 23.01| 23.31| 0.01| 0.31| 1.01
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 18.57| 19.07] 19.17| 19.28] 19.36] 19.43| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.34| 22.47| 23.04| 23.34| 0.04| 0.34| 1.04
MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS nu| nuj nUj
Fernsehturm 1.00/ 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 3.5 4.29
Fernsehturm 1.01] 1.31| 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 3.56 4.30
Pappritz Rochwitzer We 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 3.57 4.31
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 1.03| 1.33| 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 3.58 4.32
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 359 4.33
Dresden Hornweg 1.06| 1.36| 2.06| 2.36| 3.06| 3.36/ 4.01 4.35
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.02 4.36
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 1,08/ 138 208| 238 308 338 4.03 4.37
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 4,09 8.19 845
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 | 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.05| | 8.30| | 9.00| 9.10| 9.20
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 1.10| 1.40| 2.10| 2.40| 3.10| 3.40 4.09| 4.39| 5.10| 5.40f 6.10| 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.06| 8.20| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.11| 9.21
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 1.10| 140/ 2.10| 240| 3.10| 3.40 410| 4.40| 510| 540K 610/ 640/ 710/ 7.40f 806, 821 831 846| 901 911 921
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4 | | | | | | 4.05 | | I | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden GrundstraBe 111 1.41] 211 2.41| 3.11] 3.41 411 4.41| 511| 541| 611 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.07| 822| 8.32 847 9.02 9.12| 9.22
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 1.12| 1.42| 212| 2.42| 3.12| 3.42 412| 4.42| 512| 5.42| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.08| 8.23| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03] 9.13| 9.23
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 1.13| 1.43| 2.13| 2.43| 3.13| 3.43 4.13| 4.43) 513| 5.43| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.09| 8.24| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.14| 9.24
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 1.14| 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.14| 3.44 4.14| 4.44| 514| 5.44| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.10| 825 8.35| 850 9.05 9.15| 9.25
Dresden Plattleite 1.15] 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45 4.15| 4.45| 515/ 545/ 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.12| 827 8.37| 852| 9.07| 9.17| 9.27
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46 4.16| 4.46| 5.16| 5.46| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.14| 829| 8.39| 854/ 9.09) 9.19| 9.29
Dresden Elbschlosser 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48| 3.18| 3.48 4.18| 4.48| 518| 5.48| 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48 8.16| 8.31 8.41 856/ 9.11| 9.21| 9.31
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 1.19] 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49 419| 4.49| 519| 549| 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 817| 8.32| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.22| 9.32
Dresden AngelikastraBe 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50| 3.20| 3.50 420 450/ 520/ 5.50| 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.18| 8.33| 8.43| 858/ 9.13| 9.23| 9.33
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 1.21] 1.51| 2.21| 251| 3.21| 3.51 421| 451 521| 551| 6.21| 6.51| 7.21| 7.51| 8.19| 8.34| 8.44| 859 9.14| 9.24| 9.34
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 1.22| 1.52| 2.22| 2.52| 3.22| 3.52 422| 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 8.20| 8.35| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15/ 9.25| 9.35
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 1.24| 1.54| 2.24| 2.54| 3.24| 3.54 424| 454| 524| 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.22| 837| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.27| 9.37
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 1.25| 1.55| 2.25| 2.55| 3.25| 3.55 4.25| 455/ 525| 555/ 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.24| 8.39| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19) 9.29| 9.39
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 1.27| 1.57| 2.27| 257| 3.27| 3.57 427| 457| 527| 557 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.26| 8.41| 851 9.06| 9.21| 9.31| 9.41
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 1.29] 1.59| 2.29| 2.59| 3.29| 3.59 429| 4.59| 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.28| 8.43| 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 9.33| 9.43
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 1.31] 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 4.01 431| 5.01| 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 8.01| 8.30| 845 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.35| 9.45
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 1.34] 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 4.04 4.34| 5.04| 5.34| 6.04] 6.34] 7.04| 7.34| 8.04 8.33| 848| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.38] 9.48
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl 9.30| 9.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer P (5 | | 9.50| 10.00| 10.10| 10.20| 10.30| 10.40( 10.50| 11.00| 11.10| 11.20| 11.30| 11.40| 11.50| 12.00| 12.10| 12.20| 12.30| 12.40| 12.50| 13.00| 13.10
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51|10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer PI (2 ab| 9.31| 9.41| 9.51(10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11
Dresden GrundstraBe 9.32| 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 9.33| 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 9.34| 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 9.35| 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15
Dresden Plattleite 9.37| 9.47| 9.57| 10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 9.39| 9.49| 9.59| 10.09| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19
Dresden Elbschlosser 9.41| 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11| 11.21| 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21| 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 9.42| 9.52| 10.02| 10.12| 10.22| 10.32| 10.42| 10.52| 11.02| 11.12| 11.22| 11.32| 11.42| 11.52| 12.02| 12.12| 12.22| 12.32| 12.42| 12.52| 13.02| 13.12| 13.22
DresdenAngfeIlkastraBe 9.43| 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 9.44| 9.54| 10.04| 10.14| 10.24| 10.34| 10.44| 10.54| 11.04| 11.14| 11.24| 11.34| 11.44| 11.54| 12.04| 12.14| 12.24| 12.34| 12.44| 12.54| 13.04| 13.14| 13.24
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 9.45| 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 9.47| 9.57| 10.07| 10.17| 10.27| 10.37| 10.47| 10.57| 11.07| 11.17| 11.27| 11.37| 11.47| 11.57| 12.07| 12.17| 12.27| 12.37| 12.47| 12.57| 13.07| 13.17| 13.27
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 9.49| 9.59| 10.09| 10.19| 10.29| 10.39| 10.49| 10.59| 11.09| 11.19| 11.29| 11.39| 11.49| 11.59| 12.09| 12.19| 12.29| 12.39| 12.49| 12.59| 13.09| 13.19| 13.29
DDBautzner/RothenburgerStr 9.51| 10.01| 10.11| 10.21| 10.31| 10.41| 10.51| 11.01| 11.11] 11.21] 11.31| 11.41| 11.51| 12.01| 12.11| 12.21] 12.31| 12.41| 12.51| 13.01| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 9.53| 10.03| 10.13| 10.23| 10.33| 10.43| 10.53| 11.03| 11.13| 11.23| 11.33| 11.43| 11.53| 12.03| 12.13| 12.23| 12.33| 12.43| 12.53| 13.03| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33
Dresden Bahnhof Neu_stadt(922 9.55| 10.05| 10.15| 10.25| 10.35| 10.45| 10.55| 11.05| 11.15| 11.25| 11.35| 11.45| 11.55| 12.05| 12.15| 12.25| 12.35| 12.45| 12.55| 13.05| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 9.58| 10.08| 10.18| 10.28| 10.38| 10.48| 10.58| 11.08| 11.18| 11.28| 11.38| 11.48| 11.58| 12.08| 12.18| 12.28| 12.38| 12.48| 12.58| 13.08| 13.18| 13.28| 13.38
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[ EV 11 Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl-Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. J

SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer P (5 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01
Dresden GrundstraBe 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05
Dresden Plattleite 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09
Dresden Elbschlésser 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12
DresdenAngfeIlkastraBe 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23
Dresden Bahnhof Neu_stadt(922 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28
SAMSTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer P (5 17.14| 17.23| 17.29| 17.44| 17.53| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.54| 22.09
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 17.15| 17.24| 17.30| 17.45| 17.54| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.55| 22.10
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 17.15| 17.24| 17.30| 17.45| 17.54| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.55| 22.10
Dresden GrundstraBe 17.16| 17.25| 17.31| 17.46| 17.55| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 21.56| 22.11
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 17.17| 17.26| 17.32| 17.47| 17.56| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 21.57| 22.12
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 17.18| 17.27| 17.33| 17.48| 17.57| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 21.58| 22.13
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 17.19| 17.28| 17.34| 17.49| 17.58| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 21.59| 22.14
Dresden Plattleite 17.21| 17.30| 17.36| 17.51| 18.00| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.01| 22.15
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 17.23| 17.32| 17.38| 17.53| 18.02| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.53| 22.03| 22.16
Dresden Elbschlésser 17.25| 17.34| 17.40| 17.55| 18.04| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.55| 22.05| 22.18
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 17.26| 17.35| 17.41| 17.56| 18.05| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.56| 22.06| 22.19
DresdenAngfeIlkastraBe 17.27| 17.36| 17.42| 17.57| 18.06| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.07| 22.20
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 17.28| 17.37| 17.43| 17.58| 18.07| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.13| 21.28| 21.43| 21.58| 22.08| 22.21
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 17.29| 17.38| 17.44| 17.59| 18.08| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.59| 22.09| 22.22
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 17.31| 17.40| 17.46| 18.01| 18.10| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.46| 22.01| 22.11| 22.24
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 17.33| 17.42| 17.48| 18.03| 18.12| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 22.03| 22.13| 22.25
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 17.35| 17.44| 17.50| 18.05| 18.14| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.50| 22.05| 22.15| 22.27
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 17.37| 17.46| 17.52| 18.07| 18.16| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.37| 21.52| 22.07| 22.17| 22.29
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92) 17.39| 17.48| 17.54| 18.09| 18.18| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.09| 22.19| 22.31
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 17.42| 17.51| 17.57| 18.12] 18.21] 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.57| 22.12| 22.22| 22.34
SAMSTAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS [nxXEEWEE-WEEW]
Fernsehturm 0.29 1.00 1.30 2,00/ 2.30| 2.55| 3.00| 3.30| 3.55
Fernsehturm 0.30 1.01 1.31 2.01| 2.31| 2.56| 3.01| 3.31| 3.56
Pappritz Rochwitzer We 0.31 1.02 1.32 2.02| 2.32| 2.57| 3.02| 3.32| 3.57
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.32 1.03 1.33 2.03| 2.33| 2.58| 3.03/ 3.33| 3.58
Goénnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.33 1.04 1.34 2.04| 2.34| 2.59| 3.04| 3.34| 3.59
Dresden Horweg 0.35 1.06 1.36 2.06| 2.36| 3.01| 3.06| 3.36| 4.01
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.36 1.07 1.37 2.07| 2.37| 3.02| 3.07| 3.37| 4.02
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 0.37 1.08 1.38 2.08| 2.38| 3.03| 3.08 338 403
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (5 22.22| 22.39| 22.59| 23.09| 23.29| 23.39| 23.59| 0.09| 0.29| | 059 | 1.29| | 159 | | \ \
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 22.23| 22.40| 23.00| 23.10| 23.30| 23.40| 0.00| 0.10| 0.30| 0.39| 1.00| 1.10| 1.30| 1.40| 2.00| 2.10| 2.40 3.10| 3.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 22.23| 22.40| 23.00| 23.10| 23.30| 23.40| 0.00| 0.10| 030/ 040/ 1.00/ 1.10| 130/ 140/ 200/ 210 240 310/ 3.40
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer PI (4 | | | | | | | | \ \ \ \ \ \ | | | 3.05| | | 4.05
Dresden GrundstraBe 22.24| 22.41| 23.01| 23.11| 23.31| 23.41| 0.01| 0.11| 0.31| 0.41| 1.01| 1.11| 1.31| 1.41| 2.01| 2.11| 2.41 3.11| 3.41
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 22.25| 22.42| 23.02| 23.12| 23.32| 23.42 2| 0.12| 0.32]| 042 1.02| 1.12| 1.32| 1.42| 2.02| 2.12| 2.42 3.12| 3.42
Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 22.26| 22.43| 23.03| 23.13| 23.33| 23.43| 0.03| 0.13| 0.33| 0.43| 1.03| 1.13| 1.33| 1.43| 2.03| 2.13| 2.43 3.13| 3.43
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 22.27| 22.44| 23.04| 23.14| 23.34| 23.44| 0.04| 0.14| 0.34| 0.44| 1.04| 1.14| 1.34| 1.44| 2.04| 2.14| 2.44 3.14| 3.44
Dresden Plattleite 22.28| 22.45| 23.05| 23.15| 23.35| 23.45| 0.05| 0.15| 0.35| 0.45| 1.05| 1.15| 1.35| 1.45| 2.05| 2.15| 2.45 3.15| 3.45
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 22.29| 22.46| 23.06| 23.16| 23.36| 23.46| 0.06| 0.16] 0.36| 0.46| 1.06| 1.16| 1.36| 1.46| 2.06| 2.16| 2.46 3.16| 3.46
Dresden Elbschldsser 22.31| 22.48| 23.08| 23.18| 23.38| 23.48| 0.08| 0.18| 0.38| 0.48| 1.08| 1.18| 1.38| 1.48| 2.08| 2.18| 2.48 3.18| 3.48
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 22.32| 22.49| 23.09| 23.19| 23.39| 23.49| 0.09| 0.19| 0.39| 0.49| 1.09| 1.19| 1.39| 1.49| 2.09| 2.19| 2.49 3.19| 3.49
Dresden AngelikastraBe 22.33| 22.50| 23.10| 23.20| 23.40| 23.50| 0.10| 0.20| 0.40| 0.50| 1.10| 1.20| 1.40| 1.50| 2.10| 2.20| 2.50 3.20| 3.50
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 22.34| 22.51| 23.11| 23.21| 23.41| 23.51| 0.11]| 0.21] 041 051 1.11| 1.21| 1.41| 151| 2.11| 221 251 3.21| 3.51
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 22.35| 22.52| 23.12| 23.22| 23.42| 23.52| 0.12| 0.22| 0.42| 0.52| 1.12| 1.22| 1.42| 152| 2.12| 222| 252 3.22| 352
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 22.37| 22.54| 23.14| 23.24| 23.44| 23.54| 0.14| 0.24| 0.44| 0.54| 1.14| 1.24| 1.44| 1.54| 2.14| 2.24| 2.54 3.24| 3.54
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 22.38| 22.55| 23.15| 23.25| 23.45| 23.55| 0.15| 0.25| 0.45| 0.55| 1.15| 1.25| 1.45| 1.55| 2.15| 2.25| 2.55 3.25| 3.55
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 22.40| 22.57| 23.17| 23.27| 23.47| 23.57| 0.17| 0.27| 0.47| 0.57| 1.17| 1.27| 1.47| 157| 217| 227| 257 3.27| 357
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 22.42| 22.59| 23.19| 23.29| 23.49| 23.59| 0.19| 0.29| 0.49| 0.59| 1.19| 1.29| 1.49| 1.59| 2.19| 2.29| 2.59 3.29| 3.59
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 22.44| 23.01| 23.21| 23.31| 23.51| 0.01| 0.21]| 0.31] 0.51| 1.01] 1.21| 1.31| 1.51| 2.01| 2.21| 2.31| 3.01 3.31| 4.01
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 22.47| 23.04| 23.24| 23.34| 23.54| 0.04] 0.24| 0.34| 0.54| 1.04| 1.24| 1.34| 1.54| 2.04]| 2.24| 2.34| 3.04 3.34] 4.04

ONN- UND FEIERTAG

S
Fernsehturm 4.29
Fernsehturm 4.30
Pappritz Rochwitzer We 4.31
Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 4.32
Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 4.33
Dresden Hornweg 4.35
Dresden Quohrener StraBe 4.36
Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 4.37
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl 4.09
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer P (5 | 5.09| 5.39| 6.09| 6.39| 7.09| 7.39| 8.09| 8.38| 9.05| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 4.09| 4.39| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10| 6.40/ 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.39| 9.06| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 4.10| 4.40| 5.10| 5.40| 6.10/ 6.40| 7.10| 7.40| 8.10| 8.40| 9.06| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15
Dresden GrundstraBe 411| 4.41| 511| 541| 6.11| 6.41| 7.11| 7.41| 8.11| 8.41| 9.07| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 412| 4.42| 512| 542| 6.12| 6.42| 7.12| 7.42| 8.12| 8.42| 9.08| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 413| 4.43| 513| 543| 6.13| 6.43| 7.13| 7.43| 8.13| 8.43| 9.09| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 414| 4.44| 514| 544| 6.14| 6.44| 7.14| 7.44| 8.14| 8.44| 9.10/ 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19
Dresden Plattleite 4.15| 4.45| 515| 545| 6.15| 6.45| 7.15| 7.45| 8.15/ 845/ 9.12| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 4.16| 4.46| 5.16| 546| 6.16| 6.46| 7.16| 7.46| 8.16| 8.46| 9.14| 9.38| 9.53| 10.08| 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23
Dresden Elbschldsser 4.18| 4.48| 5.18| 548 6.18| 6.48| 7.18| 7.48| 8.18| 8.48| 9.16| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 4.19| 4.49| 519| 549 6.19| 6.49| 7.19| 7.49| 8.19| 849| 9.17| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26
DresdenAng?ellkastraBe 420/ 4.50| 520| 550 6.20| 6.50| 7.20| 7.50| 8.20| 8.50| 9.18| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27
Dresden Waldschl6Bchen (1) 421 451 521| 551 6.21| 6.51] 721 7.51| 821 851 9.19| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58| 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 4.22| 452| 522| 552| 6.22| 6.52| 7.22| 7.52| 822 852| 9.20| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 4.24| 454| 524\ 554| 6.24| 6.54| 7.24| 7.54| 8.24| 854| 9.22| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 425\ 4.55| 525/ 555| 6.25| 6.55| 7.25| 7.55| 8.25| 8.55| 9.24| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 427\ 4.57| 527| 557| 6.27| 6.57| 7.27| 7.57| 8.27| 857| 9.26/ 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 4.29| 4.59| 529| 559| 6.29| 6.59| 7.29| 7.59| 8.29| 859| 9.28/ 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 431| 501/ 531| 6.01| 6.31| 7.01| 7.31| 801 831 9.01| 9.30| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 4.34| 5.04| 534| 6.04] 6.34] 7.04| 7.34| 8.04| 8.34] 9.04| 9.33] 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42]| 10.57| 11.12]| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12]| 12.27| 12.42
SONN- UND FEIERTAG
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl 13.10
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer P (5 12.29| 12.44| 12.59| | 13.20| 13.30| 13.40| 13.50| 14.00| 14.10| 14.20| 14.30| 14.40| 14.50| 15.00| 15.10| 15.20| 15.30| 15.40| 15.50| 16.00| 16.10| 16.20
Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21
Dresden Bihlau Ullersdorfer PI (2 ab| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00( 13.11| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21
Dresden GrundstraBe 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.12| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22
Dresden HegereiterstraBe 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.13| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23
Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.14| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24
Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.15| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25
Dresden Plattleite 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.17| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27
Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 12.38| 12.53| 13.08| 13.19| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29
Dresden Elbschlosser 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.21| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31
Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.22| 13.32| 13.42| 13.52| 14.02| 14.12| 14.22| 14.32| 14.42| 14.52| 15.02| 15.12| 15.22| 15.32| 15.42| 15.52| 16.02| 16.12| 16.22| 16.32
DresdenAngfeIlkastraBe 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.23| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33
Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.24| 13.34| 13.44| 13.54| 14.04| 14.14| 14.24| 14.34| 14.44| 14.54| 15.04| 15.14| 15.24| 15.34| 15.44| 15.54| 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34
Dresden NordstraBe (91) 12.44| 12.59| 13.14| 13.25| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35
Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.27| 13.37| 13.47| 13.57| 14.07| 14.17| 14.27| 14.37| 14.47| 14.57| 15.07| 15.17| 15.27| 15.37| 15.47| 15.57| 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37
Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.29| 13.39| 13.49| 13.59| 14.09| 14.19| 14.29| 14.39| 14.49| 14.59| 15.09| 15.19| 15.29| 15.39| 15.49| 15.59| 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39
DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.31| 13.41| 13.51| 14.01| 14.11| 14.21| 14.31| 14.41| 14.51| 15.01| 15.11| 15.21| 15.31| 15.41| 15.51| 16.01| 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41
Dresden Albertplatz (3) 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.33| 13.43| 13.53| 14.03| 14.13| 14.23| 14.33| 14.43| 14.53| 15.03| 15.13| 15.23| 15.33| 15.43| 15.53| 16.03| 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43
Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt(922 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.35| 13.45| 13.55| 14.05| 14.15| 14.25| 14.35| 14.45| 14.55| 15.05| 15.15| 15.25| 15.35| 15.45| 15.55| 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 12.67| 13.12]| 13.27| 13.38| 13.48| 13.58| 14.08| 14.18| 14.28| 14.38| 14.48| 14.58| 15.08| 15.18| 15.28| 15.38| 15.48| 15.58| 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48

[=ab6.4.24 [B3=bis30.3.24

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



[ EV 11 Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl-Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. J

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5, 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 21.09| 21.22

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.10| 21.23

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.10| 21.23

Dresden GrundstraBe 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.11| 21.24

Dresden HegereiterstraBe 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.17| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.12| 21.25

Dresden Schwimmhalle Bihlau 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.13| 21.26

Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.14| 21.27

Dresden Plattleite 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.15| 21.28

Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.23| 18.38| 18.53| 19.08| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.16| 21.29

Dresden Elbschlésser 16.41| 16.51]| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.18| 21.31

Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.19| 21.32

Dresden AngelikastraBe 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.20| 21.33

Dresden WaldschléBchen (1) 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.28| 19.43| 19.58| 20.13| 20.28| 20.43| 20.58| 21.21| 21.34

Dresden NordstraBe (91) 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.29| 18.44| 18.59| 19.14| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.22| 21.35

Dresden Diakonissenkrankenhaus 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.24| 21.37

Dresden Pulsnitzer StraBe 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.25| 21.38

DD Bautzner/Rothenburger Str. 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.27| 21.40

Dresden Albertplatz (3) 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.37| 19.52| 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.29| 21.42

Dresden Bahnhof Neustadt (92 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.31| 21.44

Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (5) 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.34| 21.47

SONN- UND FEIERTAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Fernsehturm 0.29| 1.00| 1.30| 2.00| 2.30| 3.00| 3.30| 3.55

Fernsehturm 0.30| 1.01| 1.31] 2.01| 2.31| 3.01| 3.31| 3.56

Pappritz Rochwitzer We 0.31| 1.02| 1.32| 2.02| 2.32| 3.02| 3.32| 3.57

Gonnsdorf Zachengrundring 0.32| 1.03| 1.33] 2.03| 2.33| 3.03| 3.33| 3.58

Gonnsdorf Alte DorfstraBe 0.33| 1.04| 1.34| 2.04| 2.34| 3.04| 3.34| 3.59

Dresden Hornweg 0.35| 1.06| 1.36| 2.06|/ 2.36| 3.06| 3.36| 4.01

Dresden Quohrener StraBe 0.36| 1.07| 1.37| 2.07| 2.37| 3.07| 3.37| 4.02

Dresden Cunewalder StraBe 037| 1.08 138 208 238/ 308 338 4.03

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (5 21.39| 22.09| 22.39| 23.09| 23.39| 0.09| | \ \ \ \ \ \

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 an| 21.40| 22.10| 22.40| 23.10| 23.40| 0.10| 0.39| 1.10| 1.40| 2.10/ 2.40| 3.10| 3.40

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (2 ab| 21.40| 22.10| 22,40| 23,10| 23.40| 0,10/ 040| 1.10| 1.40| 210| 240/ 3.10| 340

Dresden Biihlau Ullersdorfer Pl (4 | | | | | | | | | | | | | 4.05

Dresden GrundstraBe 21.41| 22.11| 22.41| 23.11| 23.41| 0.11| 041 1.11| 1.41| 211| 241 3.11| 3.41

Dresden HegereiterstraBe 21.42| 22.12| 22.42| 23.12| 23.42| 0.12| 0.42| 1.12| 1.42| 2.12| 2.42| 3.12| 3.42

Dresden Schwimmhalle Biihlau 21.43| 22.13| 22.43| 23.13| 23.43| 0.13| 0.43| 1.13| 1.43| 2.13| 2.43| 3.13| 3.43

Dresden Am WeiBen Adler 21.44| 22.14| 22.44| 23.14| 23.44| 0.14| 0.44| 1.14| 1.44| 2.14| 2.44| 3.14| 3.44

Dresden Plattleite 21.45| 22.15| 22.45| 23.15| 23.45| 0.15| 0.45| 1.15| 1.45| 2.15| 2.45| 3.15| 3.45

Dresden Mordgrundbriicke 21.46| 22.16| 22.46| 23.16| 23.46| 0.16| 0.46| 1.16| 1.46| 2.16| 2.46| 3.16| 3.46

Dresden Elbschlésser 21.48| 22.18| 22.48| 23.18| 23.48| 0.18| 0.48| 1.18| 1.48| 2.18| 2.48/ 3.18| 3.48

Dresden WilhelminenstraBe 21.49] 22.19| 22.49| 23.19| 23.49| 0.19| 0.49| 1.19| 1.49| 2.19| 2.49| 3.19| 3.49

Dresden AngelikastraBe 21.50| 22.20| 22.50| 23.20| 23.50| 0.20| 0.50| 1.20| 1.50| 2.20| 2.50, 3.20| 3.50

